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Speedo Cup 2021
Prishtinë, 30.5.2021

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
30.05.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. NUHA, Tiara 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 42.06 162
2. GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 42.32 159
3. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX IS 46.40 120
4. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.05 80
5. IMERI, Arbana 11 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 55.11 72
6. FEJZULLAHU, Jerina 12 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 55.80 69
7. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 57.36 63
8. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:01.19 52
9. HAJDARI, Anika 12 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:03.68 46

10. MUSTAFA, Era 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:05.35 43
11. SADIKU, Nida 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:07.85 38

DSQ SHALA, Elmonda 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:04.64

D

1. BERILA, Luesa 09 SHNFK 36.77 242
2. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 38.89 204
3. DOLAKU, Anila 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.63 193
4. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 40.06 187
5. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 41.63 167
6. NAMANI, Ela 09 SHNFK 44.40 137
7. BISLIMI, Eriona 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 49.34 100
8. KRASNIQI, Loresa 09 SHNZ 54.15 75
9. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 56.81 65

C

1. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 34.16 302
2. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 34.28 299
3. XERXA, Era 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.10 201
4. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 SHNFK 39.51 195
5. BREZNICA, Enea 07 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 39.74 192
6. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 41.90 163
7. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 45.80 125
8. HASANI, Ana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.20 114
9. GAJTANI, Blerta 08 SHNZ 48.76 103

B

1. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.20 437
2. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 32.76 342
3. SELMANI, Zarife 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 48.83 103

Open

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 OTRILA 29.41 473
2. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.20 437
3. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 32.76 342
4. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 33.16 330
5. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 34.16 302
6. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 34.28 299
7. BERILA, Luesa 09 SHNFK 36.77 242
8. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 38.89 204
9. XERXA, Era 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.10 201
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Rank YB Time Pts

10. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 SHNFK 39.51 195
11. DOLAKU, Anila 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.63 193
12. BREZNICA, Enea 07 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 39.74 192
13. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 40.06 187
14. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 41.63 167
15. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 41.90 163
16. NUHA, Tiara 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 42.06 162
17. GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 42.32 159
18. NAMANI, Ela 09 SHNFK 44.40 137
19. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 45.80 125
20. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX IS 46.40 120
21. HASANI, Ana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.20 114
22. GAJTANI, Blerta 08 SHNZ 48.76 103
23. SELMANI, Zarife 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 48.83 103
24. BISLIMI, Eriona 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 49.34 100
25. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.05 80
26. KRASNIQI, Loresa 09 SHNZ 54.15 75
27. IMERI, Arbana 11 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 55.11 72
28. FEJZULLAHU, Jerina 12 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 55.80 69
29. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 56.81 65
30. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 57.36 63
31. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:01.19 52
32. HAJDARI, Anika 12 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:03.68 46
33. MUSTAFA, Era 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:05.35 43
34. SADIKU, Nida 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:07.85 38

DSQ SHALA, Elmonda 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:04.64


